
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
12. O A musical menu
12.15 p.m. Balclutha session
1. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. 9 Betty and Bob
2.30 llome Service session
(Jcyee)
4. 0 Music in a sentimental mood
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Highlights of opera
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Miracles in daily life
7.30 Romance of music
8.15 Adventures of Dr. Danton
9.30 Wide Range music
12. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, December 27

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.42 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. 0 Lady Courageous
40.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
12. 0 A musical menu
4. Op.m. Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.Entwhistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce) |

3.45 Wide Range music
4. O Under the Big Top
6. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.16 Bindle
7.30 Romance of music
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Ascot Information
Bureau
9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range music
712. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 28

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.42 Aunt Daisy

sem) reflections (Unclecr
10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
10.30 Morning tea sessfon: " The
‘House of Peter MacGregor"
1" .30 The Shopping Reporter(Jessie)
12. 0 A musical menu4. Op.m. The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Music in a sentimental mood
5. O Children’s sessiona The Air Adventures of randAllen
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Miracles in daily life
7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 The Story Behind the Song
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
9. O Captain Speedee’s tours
9.30 Wide Range music
10. O Anglers’ information session
12. O Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.42 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10, O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘* The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11.30 The Shopping

orn «Seana(Jessie)
12. O A musical menu
1. Op.m. Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.Hentwhistle
1.20 Studio Presentation (Denis
Sheard, with Mark Tozer at the
piano)
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.45 Wide Range music
4. O Under the Big Top
65. O Children’s session
6. O Meet the Major
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. O Our First Hundred Years
7.30 Sports preview
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
9. O New recordings (Airini)

9.30 The Airman racing session
by " The Railbird’"’
9.45 Wide Range music
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, December 30
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.42 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
412. O A musical menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15 Embassy dance hits
1.30 Cuckoo session
1.45 Musical programme, with
sports flashes
3.46 Wide Range music
6.15 Garden Club of the Air (Don
Donaldson)
6.30 Sports results (Bernie Mc-Connell)

7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 A Columbia Community SingFilm
7.30 The Home Decorating session(Anne Stewart)
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.30 Musical jigsaw (Alec. Mc-
Dowell)
9.30 Wide Range music
10.15 Broadcast of the Town Hall)
dance
12. 0 Close down

JOHN BATTEN: Announcer at 1ZB who conducts "Musical
Consequences" with Thea, and "John Batten’s Filmland
Session." He has starred in films, has a wife who is a novelist,

and a daughter (Penelope)

2ZA 1400 k.c., 214 m.PALMERSTON Nth
Highlights are announced
every evening at 6 p.m. andat 8.30 p.m.

Highlights are announced every
evening at 6 p.m. and at

8.30 p.m.

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 24
6. Op.m. Family request session

|

7. 0 Studio Presentation by the
Four Aces
7.30 Preview of the comingweek’s features
9. & Cavalcade of Drama: ‘Marie
Antoinette"

9.30 Slumber music
10, 0 Close down

MONDAY, DECEMBER 25

6.30 p.m. Christmas goodwill pro-
gramme
7. 0 Charles Dickens Christmas
Carol
7.30 That was the Year
8. O Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Hollywood Casting Office8.30 Organ harmonies
9. O Christmas customs in other
lands
9.30 At the end of the day

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 26
.30 p.m. Leyin session
Dinner music
Lady of Millions
East Lynne
Sacrifice
We. the Jurv
Half-hour of comicalities
Young Farmers’ Club session
Keep the party going
Close downeoknoSasoSOD
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WEDNESDAY, December 27

5.30 p.m. The Dannevirke session
6. O Bright melodies
6.30 Do you know your melodies?
6.45 Gems from musical comedy
7. O Latest recordings7.30 Nothing Ever Happens
8. O Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Piano rhythm8.30 Human story and music of
the Masters
9. O Promenade Concert
10. O Close down

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 28
5.30 p.m. Feilding request session
6. O Early evening music
6.30 Lady of Millions
6.45 The story of a famousmusician
7. O The Purple Spider7.15 East Lynne7.30 Sacrifice
8. O The Laugh of the Week
8.30 Songs of the Islands
9. O Through the Years10. O Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 29
6. Op.m. Early evening music
7. O Marton session
7.30 Music from the movies
8. O Chuckles with Jerry8.30 Variety programme,9.30 Week-end sports’ review10. O Close down

SATURDAY, December 30
6. Op.m. Bright melodies
6.15 Suzette’s session
6.45 Melody tour
7.15 Sports results
7.30 Columbia Community Sing-
ing film
8. 0 Povuler concert programme
a QO Special dance programmeand p
12. 0
arty music
Close down
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